Revenues

Expenditures

2024 Town of Byron Budget

General Property Taxes

Intergovernmental Revenues

Licenses and Permits

Public Charges for Services

Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

General Government
Public Safety & Health
Public Works

Public Health

Capital Improvements

Total Expenditures

$367,560.00
335,623.15
17,100.00
137,650.00

3,500.00

$861,433.15

$131,540.50
178,813.27
533,469.38
2,610.00

15,000.00

$861,433.15



