

2024 Town of Byron Budget

Revenues

General Property Taxes	\$367,560.00
Intergovernmental Revenues	335,623.15
Licenses and Permits	17,100.00
Public Charges for Services	137,650.00
Miscellaneous Revenues	3,500.00
Total Revenues	<u>\$861,433.15</u>

Expenditures

General Government	\$131,540.50
Public Safety & Health	178,813.27
Public Works	533,469.38
Public Health	2,610.00
Capital Improvements	15,000.00
Total Expenditures	<u>\$861,433.15</u>